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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS' AND
FIREFIGHTERS' PLAN 2 RETIREMENT BOARD

[Filed November 15, 2023, 10:14 a.m.]

2024 Law Enforcement Officers' and Firefighters' Plan 2 Retirement 
Board Meeting Schedule

Please contact Jessie Jackson at 360-586-2330 or email 
jessie.jackson@leoff.wa.gov should you have any questions.

Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 27
Wednesday, April 24
Wednesday, May 29

Monday, June 17
Wednesday, July 24

Wednesday, August 28
Wednesday, September 25

Wednesday, October 23
Wednesday, November 20
Wednesday, December 18
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